
Atletický čtyřboj 8. a 9. tříd ZŠ starší žáci Vlašim 5. května 2014

Jméno škola třída 60 m (6) dálka body_dávýška body_výkoule body_komíček body_mí1000 m body_1500body celkem pořadí

Bareš Matěj ZŠ Dukelská Benešov 9 8,48 369 468 323 0 0 0,00 0 51,22 318 3:09,22 577 1587

Dvořák Vladislav ZŠ Dukelská Benešov 9 8,13 457 491 365 0 0 8,48 395 0,00 0 3:10,20 568 1785

Smutný Lukáš ZŠ Dukelská Benešov 9 8,04 481 0 0 149 381 9,23 440 0,00 0 3:27,66 419 1721

Jirků Aleš ZŠ Dukelská Benešov 8 8,38 393 0 0 155 426 0,00 0 41,93 240 0 0 1059

Le Thu Anh ZŠ Dukelská Benešov 8 8,08 470 475 335 0 0 0,00 0 37,45 203 3:18,66 494 1502

Sedláček Filip ZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 9.C 8,44 378 500 382 0 0 0,00 0 57,88 375 3:25,95 433 1568

Polesný Roman ZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 9.A 8,40 388 0 0 152 404 10,18 496 0,00 0 3:34,46 367 1655

Daněk Filip ZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 9.A 8,51 362 424 245 0 0 9,59 461 0,00 0 3:37,18 347 1415

Jelínek Tadeáš ZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 9.B 9,62 142 425 247 0 0 0,00 0 52,98 333 3:31,48 390 1112

Munkhmandakh OyuntsetsegZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 8.A 8,71 315 0 0 149 381 10,66 525 0,00 0 3:35,83 357 1578

Brabenec Marek ZŠ Postupice 9 9,41 176 0 0 146 360 10,49 515 0,00 0 3:36,83 349 1400

Vilímek Petr ZŠ Postupice 9 9,12 229 414 229 0 0 8,19 378 0,00 0 3:23,17 456 1292

Rebicer Petr ZŠ Postupice 9 9,29 197 370 159 0 0 0,00 0 36,34 194 3:44,93 293 843

Černý Lukáš ZŠ Postupice 8 8,36 398 0 0 131 257 0,00 0 40,07 225 3:30,57 397 1277

Mládek Filip ZŠ Postupice 8 10,20 64 415 230 0 0,00 0 24,98 104 3:46,27 284 682

Jan Chromý ZŠ Čerčany 9.A 8,33 406 384 181 0 0 0,00 0 42,50 245 3:30,63 396 1228

Jakub Charvát ZŠ Čerčany 9.A 9,22 210 0 0 128 237 0,00 0 47,07 283 3:33,67 373 1103

Michal Šach ZŠ Čerčany 8.A 8,42 383 427 250 0 0 8,76 411 0,00 0 3:40,71 321 1365

Lubomír Vávra ZŠ Čerčany 8.B 9,32 192 0 0 134 276 0,00 0 48,72 297 3:52,68 243 1008

Richard Biroš ZŠ Čerčany 9.A 9,01 251 0 0 120 188 8,41 391 0,00 0 3:48,88 267 1097

Plešinger Stanislav ZŠ Netvořice 9 9,47 166 0 0 134 276 10,23 499 0,00 0 4:07,57 159 1100

Saska Václav ZŠ Netvořice 9 8,41 386 445 281 0 0 0,00 0 37,30 202 3:16,86 509 1378

Krňanský Jan ZŠ Netvořice 8 8,27 421 432 259 0 0 10,69 527 0,00 0 3:50,79 255 1462

Popelka Jakub ZŠ Netvořice 9 9,15 224 0 0 146 360 0,00 0 42,89 248 4:20,21 100 932

Vopička Marek ZŠ Netvořice 8 8,65 329 426 249 0 0 0,00 0 51,30 319 3:29,45 405 1302

Ikri Richard ZŠ Týnec n.Sázavou 8.B 8,35 401 0 0 140 317 0,00 0 57,10 369 3:33,26 376 1463

Čihák František ZŠ Týnec n.Sázavou 8.B 8,47 371 457 303 0 0 9,34 446 0,00 0 3:39,54 330 1450

Souček Jan ZŠ Týnec n.Sázavou 9.A 8,95 264 449 288 0 0 9,65 465 0,00 0 3:42,70 307 1324

Pešan Martin ZŠ Týnec n.Sázavou 9.B 0,00 0 0 0 128 237 9,48 454 0,00 0 3:45,27 290 981

Ryčl Jan ZŠ Týnec n.Sázavou 9.B 8,79 298 0 0 149 381 0,00 0 54,90 350 0 0 1029

Průcha Štěpán ZŠ Na Karlově 8.B. 8,95 264 0 0 0 0 9,00 426 0,00 0 3:19,89 483 1173

Zahradníček Jaroslav ZŠ Na Karlově 8.A. 8,34 403 0 0 140 317 7,56 340 0,00 0 3:11,81 553 1613

Dvořák Michal ZŠ Na Karlově 9.B. 8,59 343 438 269 0 0 0,00 0 56,22 361 3:23,78 451 1424

Matoušek David ZŠ Na Karlově 9.B. 8,86 282 463 313 0 0 0,00 0 46,01 274 3:31,27 391 1260

Kuchta Ladislav ZŠ Na Karlově 9.B. 8,33 406 446 283 0 0 0,00 0 48,59 296 3:09,52 574 1559

Cmunt Samuel ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 9 8,26 423 0 0 176 593 0,00 0 45,23 268 3:20,18 481 1765

Blatný Martin ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 8 8,11 462 512 405 0 0 10,79 533 0,00 0 3:59,57 202 1602

Matoušek Jan ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 8 9,22 210 0 0 137 297 0,00 0 48,84 298 4:00,03 199 1004

Šejstal Adam ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 9 8,36 398 472 330 0 0 0,00 0 40,74 230 3:06,97 598 1556

Kojan Štěpán ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 9 8,43 381 443 278 0 0 8,20 378 0,00 0 3:50,95 253 1290

Svoboda Lukáš ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9 7,72 571 0 0 188 696 12,80 655 0,00 0 3:20,21 480 2402

Šimon Lukáš ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9 7,65 592 0 0 164 496 0,00 0 55,22 352 3:11,89 553 1993

Zvára Jan ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9 8,84 287 0 0 152 404 0,00 0 56,85 366 3:06,07 607 1664

Dušek Josef ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9 8,00 492 493 369 0 0 0,00 0 52,86 332 2:57,42 690 1883

Novák Jiří ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9 8,29 416 483 350 0 0 10,14 494 0,00 0 3:30,82 394 1654
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Vlašim 5. května 2014 starší žáci

čtyřboj

1 Svoboda Lukáš ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9 2402

2 Šimon Lukáš ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9 1993

3 Dušek Josef ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9 1883

4 Dvořák Vladislav ZŠ Dukelská Benešov 9 1785

5 Cmunt Samuel ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 9 1765

6 Smutný Lukáš ZŠ Dukelská Benešov 9 1721

7 Zvára Jan ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9 1664

8 Polesný Roman ZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 9.A 1655

9 Novák Jiří ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9 1654

10 Zahradníček Jaroslav ZŠ Na Karlově 8.A. 1613

11 Blatný Martin ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 8 1602

12 Bareš Matěj ZŠ Dukelská Benešov 9 1587

13 Munkhmandakh OyuntsetsegZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 8.A 1578

14 Sedláček Filip ZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 9.C 1568

15 Kuchta Ladislav ZŠ Na Karlově 9.B. 1559

16 Šejstal Adam ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 9 1556

17 Le Thu Anh ZŠ Dukelská Benešov 8 1502

18 Ikri Richard ZŠ Týnec n.Sázavou 8.B 1463

19 Krňanský Jan ZŠ Netvořice 8 1462

20 Čihák František ZŠ Týnec n.Sázavou 8.B 1450

21 Dvořák Michal ZŠ Na Karlově 9.B. 1424

22 Daněk Filip ZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 9.A 1415

23 Brabenec Marek ZŠ Postupice 9 1400

24 Saska Václav ZŠ Netvořice 9 1378

25 Michal Šach ZŠ Čerčany 8.A 1365

26 Souček Jan ZŠ Týnec n.Sázavou 9.A 1324

27 Vopička Marek ZŠ Netvořice 8 1302

28 Vilímek Petr ZŠ Postupice 9 1292

29 Kojan Štěpán ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 9 1290

30 Černý Lukáš ZŠ Postupice 8 1277

31 Matoušek David ZŠ Na Karlově 9.B. 1260

32 Jan Chromý ZŠ Čerčany 9.A 1228

33 Průcha Štěpán ZŠ Na Karlově 8.B. 1173

34 Jelínek Tadeáš ZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 9.B 1112

35 Jakub Charvát ZŠ Čerčany 9.A 1103

36 Plešinger Stanislav ZŠ Netvořice 9 1100

37 Richard Biroš ZŠ Čerčany 9.A 1097

38 Jirků Aleš ZŠ Dukelská Benešov 8 1059

39 Ryčl Jan ZŠ Týnec n.Sázavou 9.B 1029

40 Lubomír Vávra ZŠ Čerčany 8.B 1008

41 Matoušek Jan ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 8 1004

42 Pešan Martin ZŠ Týnec n.Sázavou 9.B 981

43 Popelka Jakub ZŠ Netvořice 9 932

44 Rebicer Petr ZŠ Postupice 9 843

45 Mládek Filip ZŠ Postupice 8 682
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60 m

1 Šimon Lukáš ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9 7,65

2 Svoboda Lukáš ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9 7,72

3 Dušek Josef ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9 8,00

4 Smutný Lukáš ZŠ Dukelská Benešov 9 8,04

5 Le Thu Anh ZŠ Dukelská Benešov 8 8,08

6 Blatný Martin ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 8 8,11

7 Dvořák Vladislav ZŠ Dukelská Benešov 9 8,13

8 Cmunt Samuel ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 9 8,26

9 Krňanský Jan ZŠ Netvořice 8 8,27

10 Novák Jiří ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9 8,29

11 Jan Chromý ZŠ Čerčany 9.A 8,33

11 Kuchta Ladislav ZŠ Na Karlově 9.B. 8,33

13 Zahradníček Jaroslav ZŠ Na Karlově 8.A. 8,34

14 Ikri Richard ZŠ Týnec n.Sázavou 8.B 8,35

15 Šejstal Adam ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 9 8,36

15 Černý Lukáš ZŠ Postupice 8 8,36

17 Jirků Aleš ZŠ Dukelská Benešov 8 8,38

18 Polesný Roman ZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 9.A 8,40

19 Saska Václav ZŠ Netvořice 9 8,41

20 Michal Šach ZŠ Čerčany 8.A 8,42

21 Kojan Štěpán ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 9 8,43

22 Sedláček Filip ZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 9.C 8,44

23 Čihák František ZŠ Týnec n.Sázavou 8.B 8,47

24 Bareš Matěj ZŠ Dukelská Benešov 9 8,48

25 Daněk Filip ZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 9.A 8,51

26 Dvořák Michal ZŠ Na Karlově 9.B. 8,59

27 Vopička Marek ZŠ Netvořice 8 8,65

28 Munkhmandakh OyuntsetsegZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 8.A 8,71

29 Ryčl Jan ZŠ Týnec n.Sázavou 9.B 8,79

30 Zvára Jan ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9 8,84

31 Matoušek David ZŠ Na Karlově 9.B. 8,86

32 Souček Jan ZŠ Týnec n.Sázavou 9.A 8,95

32 Průcha Štěpán ZŠ Na Karlově 8.B. 8,95

34 Richard Biroš ZŠ Čerčany 9.A 9,01

35 Vilímek Petr ZŠ Postupice 9 9,12

36 Popelka Jakub ZŠ Netvořice 9 9,15

37 Jakub Charvát ZŠ Čerčany 9.A 9,22

37 Matoušek Jan ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 8 9,22

39 Rebicer Petr ZŠ Postupice 9 9,29

40 Lubomír Vávra ZŠ Čerčany 8.B 9,32

41 Brabenec Marek ZŠ Postupice 9 9,41

42 Plešinger Stanislav ZŠ Netvořice 9 9,47

43 Jelínek Tadeáš ZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 9.B 9,62

44 Mládek Filip ZŠ Postupice 8 10,20
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1000 m

1 Dušek Josef ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9 2:57,42

2 Zvára Jan ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9 3:06,07

3 Šejstal Adam ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 9 3:06,97

4 Bareš Matěj ZŠ Dukelská Benešov 9 3:09,22

5 Kuchta Ladislav ZŠ Na Karlově 9.B. 3:09,52

6 Dvořák Vladislav ZŠ Dukelská Benešov 9 3:10,20

7 Zahradníček Jaroslav ZŠ Na Karlově 8.A. 3:11,81

7 Šimon Lukáš ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9 3:11,89

9 Saska Václav ZŠ Netvořice 9 3:16,86

10 Le Thu Anh ZŠ Dukelská Benešov 8 3:18,66

11 Průcha Štěpán ZŠ Na Karlově 8.B. 3:19,89

12 Cmunt Samuel ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 9 3:20,18

13 Svoboda Lukáš ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9 3:20,21

14 Vilímek Petr ZŠ Postupice 9 3:23,17

15 Dvořák Michal ZŠ Na Karlově 9.B. 3:23,78

16 Sedláček Filip ZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 9.C 3:25,95

17 Smutný Lukáš ZŠ Dukelská Benešov 9 3:27,66

18 Vopička Marek ZŠ Netvořice 8 3:29,45

19 Černý Lukáš ZŠ Postupice 8 3:30,57

20 Jan Chromý ZŠ Čerčany 9.A 3:30,63

21 Novák Jiří ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9 3:30,82

22 Matoušek David ZŠ Na Karlově 9.B. 3:31,27

23 Jelínek Tadeáš ZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 9.B 3:31,48

24 Ikri Richard ZŠ Týnec n.Sázavou 8.B 3:33,26

25 Jakub Charvát ZŠ Čerčany 9.A 3:33,67

26 Polesný Roman ZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 9.A 3:34,46

27 Munkhmandakh OyuntsetsegZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 8.A 3:35,83

28 Brabenec Marek ZŠ Postupice 9 3:36,83

29 Daněk Filip ZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 9.A 3:37,18

30 Čihák František ZŠ Týnec n.Sázavou 8.B 3:39,54

31 Michal Šach ZŠ Čerčany 8.A 3:40,71

32 Souček Jan ZŠ Týnec n.Sázavou 9.A 3:42,70

33 Rebicer Petr ZŠ Postupice 9 3:44,93

34 Pešan Martin ZŠ Týnec n.Sázavou 9.B 3:45,27

35 Mládek Filip ZŠ Postupice 8 3:46,27

36 Richard Biroš ZŠ Čerčany 9.A 3:48,88

37 Krňanský Jan ZŠ Netvořice 8 3:50,79

38 Kojan Štěpán ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 9 3:50,95

39 Lubomír Vávra ZŠ Čerčany 8.B 3:52,68

40 Blatný Martin ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 8 3:59,57

41 Matoušek Jan ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 8 4:00,03

42 Plešinger Stanislav ZŠ Netvořice 9 4:07,57

43 Popelka Jakub ZŠ Netvořice 9 4:20,21
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dálka

1 Blatný Martin ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 8 512

2 Sedláček Filip ZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 9.C 500

3 Dušek Josef ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9 493

4 Dvořák Vladislav ZŠ Dukelská Benešov 9 491

5 Novák Jiří ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9 483

6 Le Thu Anh ZŠ Dukelská Benešov 8 475

7 Šejstal Adam ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 9 472

8 Bareš Matěj ZŠ Dukelská Benešov 9 468

9 Matoušek David ZŠ Na Karlově 9.B. 463

10 Čihák František ZŠ Týnec n.Sázavou 8.B 457

11 Souček Jan ZŠ Týnec n.Sázavou 9.A 449

12 Kuchta Ladislav ZŠ Na Karlově 9.B. 446

13 Saska Václav ZŠ Netvořice 9 445

14 Kojan Štěpán ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 9 443

15 Dvořák Michal ZŠ Na Karlově 9.B. 438

16 Krňanský Jan ZŠ Netvořice 8 432

17 Michal Šach ZŠ Čerčany 8.A 427

18 Vopička Marek ZŠ Netvořice 8 426

19 Jelínek Tadeáš ZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 9.B 425

20 Daněk Filip ZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 9.A 424

21 Mládek Filip ZŠ Postupice 8 415

22 Vilímek Petr ZŠ Postupice 9 414

23 Jan Chromý ZŠ Čerčany 9.A 384

24 Rebicer Petr ZŠ Postupice 9 370

výška

1 Svoboda Lukáš ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9 188

2 Cmunt Samuel ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 9 176

3 Šimon Lukáš ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9 164

4 Jirků Aleš ZŠ Dukelská Benešov 8 155

5 Polesný Roman ZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 9.A 152

5 Zvára Jan ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9 152

7 Munkhmandakh OyuntsetsegZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 8.A 149

7 Smutný Lukáš ZŠ Dukelská Benešov 9 149

7 Ryčl Jan ZŠ Týnec n.Sázavou 9.B 149

10 Brabenec Marek ZŠ Postupice 9 146

10 Popelka Jakub ZŠ Netvořice 9 146

12 Zahradníček Jaroslav ZŠ Na Karlově 8.A. 140

12 Ikri Richard ZŠ Týnec n.Sázavou 8.B 140

14 Matoušek Jan ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 8 137

15 Plešinger Stanislav ZŠ Netvořice 9 134

15 Lubomír Vávra ZŠ Čerčany 8.B 134

17 Černý Lukáš ZŠ Postupice 8 131

18 Jakub Charvát ZŠ Čerčany 9.A 128

18 Pešan Martin ZŠ Týnec n.Sázavou 9.B 128

20 Richard Biroš ZŠ Čerčany 9.A 120
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koule 4 kg

1 Svoboda Lukáš ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9 12,80

2 Blatný Martin ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 8 10,79

3 Krňanský Jan ZŠ Netvořice 8 10,69

4 Munkhmandakh OyuntsetsegZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 8.A 10,66

5 Brabenec Marek ZŠ Postupice 9 10,49

6 Plešinger Stanislav ZŠ Netvořice 9 10,23

7 Polesný Roman ZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 9.A 10,18

8 Novák Jiří ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9 10,14

9 Souček Jan ZŠ Týnec n.Sázavou 9.A 9,65

10 Daněk Filip ZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 9.A 9,59

11 Pešan Martin ZŠ Týnec n.Sázavou 9.B 9,48

12 Čihák František ZŠ Týnec n.Sázavou 8.B 9,34

13 Smutný Lukáš ZŠ Dukelská Benešov 9 9,23

14 Průcha Štěpán ZŠ Na Karlově 8.B. 9,00

15 Michal Šach ZŠ Čerčany 8.A 8,76

16 Dvořák Vladislav ZŠ Dukelská Benešov 9 8,48

17 Richard Biroš ZŠ Čerčany 9.A 8,41

18 Kojan Štěpán ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 9 8,20

19 Vilímek Petr ZŠ Postupice 9 8,19

20 Zahradníček Jaroslav ZŠ Na Karlově 8.A. 7,56

míček

1 Sedláček Filip ZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 9.C 57,88

2 Ikri Richard ZŠ Týnec n.Sázavou 8.B 57,10

3 Zvára Jan ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9 56,85

4 Dvořák Michal ZŠ Na Karlově 9.B. 56,22

5 Šimon Lukáš ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9 55,22

6 Ryčl Jan ZŠ Týnec n.Sázavou 9.B 54,90

7 Jelínek Tadeáš ZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 9.B 0,00

8 Dušek Josef ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9 52,86

9 Vopička Marek ZŠ Netvořice 8 51,30

10 Bareš Matěj ZŠ Dukelská Benešov 9 51,22

11 Matoušek Jan ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 8 48,84

12 Lubomír Vávra ZŠ Čerčany 8.B 48,72

13 Kuchta Ladislav ZŠ Na Karlově 9.B. 48,59

14 Jakub Charvát ZŠ Čerčany 9.A 47,07

15 Matoušek David ZŠ Na Karlově 9.B. 46,01

16 Cmunt Samuel ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 9 45,23

17 Popelka Jakub ZŠ Netvořice 9 42,89

18 Jan Chromý ZŠ Čerčany 9.A 42,50

19 Jirků Aleš ZŠ Dukelská Benešov 8 41,93

20 Šejstal Adam ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 9 40,74

21 Černý Lukáš ZŠ Postupice 8 40,07

22 Le Thu Anh ZŠ Dukelská Benešov 8 37,45

23 Saska Václav ZŠ Netvořice 9 37,30

24 Rebicer Petr ZŠ Postupice 9 36,34

25 Mládek Filip ZŠ Postupice 8 24,98
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